
Tabella 2

	Alunni immigrati 
Distribuzione % degli alunni con cittadinanza non italiana per  continente di provenienza - Serie storica 

	Anno Scolastico
	Europa
	Africa
	America
	Asia
	Oceania 
e Apolidi

	 
	UE
	Non UE
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1994/1995
	6,36
	36,05
	27,77
	13,24
	14,82
	1,76

	1995/1996
	5,63
	37,56
	28,41
	12,83
	14,96
	0,61

	1996/1997
	5,17
	37,24
	28,73
	12,70
	15,17
	0,99

	1997/1998
	4,75
	37,90
	29,31
	12,13
	15,24
	0,67

	1998/1999
	36,8
	38,05
	29,95
	11,32
	16,61
	0,39

	1999/2000
	3,05
	39,86
	29,27
	11,51
	16,08
	0,23

	2000/2001
	2,77
	40,88
	28,72
	11,87
	15,61
	0,16

	2001/2002
	2,71
	41,64
	28,43
	12,01
	15,06
	0,15



Fonte: Istat
